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1. Regular Path Query Evaluation Sharing a
Reduced Transitive Closure
Based on Graph Reduction (ICDE2022)
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[An overview of RPQ-based graph reduction]
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4.iRun: Horizontal and Vertical Shape of a Region Based Graph Compression (Sensors, 2022)

NHE37| 59| HE 248l (Fixed Size Submatrix Decomposition)E £t

—_

P
. HUR- I
| oecomposition
!
.
P
x
i
I N

Space in MB

Compressed
Graph

[Detailed architecture of the proposed methodology] [Uncompressed and compressed data on disk]




5. Human Action Recognition: A Taxonomy based Survey, Updates, and Opportunities (Sensors, 2023)
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Feature Feature Machine
Extraction Selection Learning i.
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[Human Action Recognition Framework]

Method Data Type Dataset Performance Source
HyRSM RGB UCF101 Acc: 93.0 [175]

GCN Skeleton NTU-RGBD Acc: 96.1 [176]

NTU-RGBD Ace: 974 L)
PYSKL Skeleton UCF101 Acc: 86.9 [177]

ActionCLIP RGB+Text Kinetics Acc: 83.8 [178]
IMGAUD2VID RGB+Audio ActivityNet Ace: 80.3 [179]

NTU-RGBDICS) Acc: 89.2
AGCN-LSTM Skeleton NTU-RGBDI(CV) Ace: 95 [180]
UCLA Acc: 93.3

SBU Kinect Acc: 90.41
Stacked LSTM Skeleton HDMO05 Ace: 97.25 [144]
CMU Ace: B1.04

MSRDailyActivity3D  Acc: 91.56
Stacked LSTM Skeleton NTU-RGBD (CS) Ace: 649 [181]
CAD-60 Acc: 67.64

HMDB51 Ace: 41.31
Stacked LSTM UCF10m Ace: 84.96 [182]
Hollywood2 MAP: 43.91

MSRAction3D (CV) Ace: 9203

Differential RNN RGB and Skeleton KTH-1 (CV) Acc: 93.96 [138]
KTH-2 (CV) Ace: 9212
HMDB51 Acc: 69.4

TN HGh UCF101 Acc: 942 &3]

Sports Video Ace: 974 [184]

NTU-RGBD (CS) Acc: 88.5

NTU-RGBD (CV) Acc: 95.1 [44]
Kinetics Top 5% acc: 58.7

Kinetics Top 1% ace: 36.1

HMDB51 Acc: 70.5

Two-stream MiCT UCF101 Ace: 94.7 [185]

MHAD Acc: 85.8
i MIVIA Acc: 847 [156]

. UCF101 Acc: 472 _
Gl HMDB51 Acc: 14.40 [167]

Skeleton

[Hybrid feature based state-of-the-art methods for HAR]




6. Subgraph Matching on Multiple Graph Streams (IEEE BigComp 2022)
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[Overview of Proposed System]
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7. LFP: Layer Wise Feature Perturbation based Graph Neural Network for Link Prediction (IEEE BigComp 2023)
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[Proposed LFP architecture]

BU P USAIr

Precision

N Katz
H PR
N2V
GAE
W SEAL
W LFP(Proposed)

85.94%
89.53%
81.47%
89.26%
93.58%
52.76%

93.51%
94.30%
82.53%
93.41%
95.46%
96.97%

90.54%
91.01%
83.08%
88.73%
91.93%
92.57%

85.76%
86.34%
78.48%
82.65%
91.85%
92.75%

[Precision comparison with the state of art methods]

88.27%
92.17%
83.26%
87.52%
93.40%
94.47%

93.08%
93.18%
93.92%
93.78%
97.86%
98.09%




8. AlZtst =1 78 AL (ViT : Visualization Tool)
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9. Cllo|E{ o] =3t 7H% &3 (MIT : Migration Tool)
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